Draw Sheet

PCCHA - Core Balance Derby - Classic / Challenge

Class: MERCURIA NON-PRO FINALS

Saturday June 1, 2017

I Horse Rider Owner Score
Setl
1 Cat Sheree Elizabeth Quirk Plantation Farms

Hillbilly Handfishin

Michelle Barnes

Michelle / Barry Barnes

Sweet Reyvenge

Lauren Middleton

Robert Middleton

Bea Pure Cat

Jill Roth

Same

Gentle Ben

Brandon Westfall

Russ & Janet Westfall

Let Georgie Do It

John Rockey

John & Rose Rockey

7 Spooked By A Cat Carol Ward Same
8 Snap Crackle Cat Kylie Rice T/K Cutting Horses LLC
9 Buzzted Christine King Same
10 Woodys Baby April Widman Same

ESTIMATED PAYOUT
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$8,749.67
$7,399.73
$6,049.80
$4,699.87
$3,349.93
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00

TOTAL PAYOUT

$40,249.00
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