

Draw Sheet



PCCHA - Core Balance Derby - Classic / Challenge

Class: MERCURIA NON-PRO FINALS

Saturday June 1, 2017

	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score
	Set 1			
1	Cat Sheree	Elizabeth Quirk	Plantation Farms	
2	Hillbilly Handfishin	Michelle Barnes	Michelle / Barry Barnes	
3	Sweet Reyvenge	Lauren Middleton	Robert Middleton	
4	Bea Pure Cat	Jill Roth	Same	
5	Gentle Ben	Brandon Westfall	Russ & Janet Westfall	
6	Let Georgie Do It	John Rockey	John & Rose Rockey	
7	Spooked By A Cat	Carol Ward	Same	
8	Snap Crackle Cat	Kylie Rice	T/K Cutting Horses LLC	
9	Buzzted	Christine King	Same	
10	Woodys Baby	April Widman	Same	

ESTIMATED PAYOUT

1	\$8,749.67	
2	\$7,399.73	
3	\$6,049.80	
4	\$4,699.87	
5	\$3,349.93	
6	\$2,000.00	
7	\$2,000.00	
8	\$2,000.00	
9	\$2,000.00	
10	\$2,000.00	

TOTAL PAYOUT \$40,249.00

